ey

rat @

R R

Co

R

INCLI-=

SER I F T TR

qe -
=¥
-
3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FIRST AMENDMENT TC
ASS8IGKMENT OF LESSOR’S

INTEREST IN LEASES AND RENTS 3269533

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TC ASSIGNMENT OF LESSOR’S
INTEREST IN LEASES AND RENTS (this "Amendment”)} is made as of
the 1st day of December, 1992, by and betwaen MKDG/BUCK HOTEL
VENTURZ, an Illinois general partnership {"Borrower") and
AMERYCA{ NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, as Trustee J
under 7Tcust Agreement dated June 24, 1969, and known as Trust
No. 28443 ‘"Trust") (Borrower and Trust are hereinafter
together ie/forred to as "Assignor";, and THE EQUITABLE LIFE
ASSURANCE SOCTZETY OF THE UNITED STATES ( “Ass‘i g!a" ECORDINGS 37,50

L0777 1RAH 18 14713/93 0BS540
NITNESSETH:"

HheRh Y X -9 3T-2A5.34
(Gin COURTY RECORDER
WHEREAS, ‘pursuant to that certain Loan Agreement
executed by Borrower and Assignee as of November 28, 1989 (the
"Loan Agreement"), Assignee made that certain loan to Assignor
in the original principal arount of One Hundred Forty Million
and 007109 Dollare ($140,000,000.00) (the "Loan"):

WHEREAS, the Loan iz racured by, among other things,
+hat certain FPirst Mortgage macae us of November 28, 1589 (the
"Mortgage®) by and between Assigi~r, as mortgagor, and
Assignee, as mortgagee; y

WHEREAS, as a condition precerient to the funding of
the Loan pursuant to the Loar Agreement, Assignor executed and
delivered to Assignee that certain Assignmert of Lessor’s
Interest in ieases and Rents dated as of Noverper 28, 1989 (the
"Assignment"), which Assignment was reccrded on December 1,
1989 in the Office of the Cook County Reccrder »s document
number 86574541;

WHEREAS, the Assignment was given to Assigiire as
additional security for the payment of all "Liabilities" (as
defined in the Mortgage):;

WHEREAS, Assignor has requested Assignee to extend
the term of the Loan to November 30, 1997;

WHEREAS, simuitanaously with the executicn and
delivery of this Amendment, Borrower and Assignee are entering
into that certain First Amendment to Loan Agreerent (the "Pirst
Amendment®), which, among other things, extends the term of the
Loan to November 30, 1997:

Fo ¥4 f




~

UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREAS, simultaneously with the execution and
dalivery of this Amendment, Assignor and Assignae ars entering
into that certain Modification and Extension of Firast Mortgage
(the "Mortgage Modification"):; and

WHEREAS, in connection with the modification and
extension of the loan, Assignor and Assignes want to amend the
Assignment on the terms hereinafter set forth;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideratlon of the foregoing
nremises and in consideration of the extension of the Loan, and
any financial accommodation of any kind whatsoever heretofore,
now or hereafter made, given or granted to Assignor by
Assign=a, the undersigned hereby agree as follows:

Z, Capitalized terms used herein, which are not

otherwisc 2¢fined herain, shall have the meanings accorded such
termeg in the Azsignament.

2. All references in the Assignment to the Loan
Agreement shall ba Jxsmed to be references to the Loan
Agraement as amendad by the First Amendment; all references in
the Assignment to the Mortgage shall be deemed to be references
to the Mortgage as modic¢ied and extended by the Mortgage
Moditrication.

3. Article 1 {Ags.gnnent) is heroby amended as
follows:

(a) By inserting the foliizwing between the words
"claims” and "being" in the twentietpn {20th) line of paragraph
(c) thereof: ", together with the revsaues, receipts, accounts
and other income assigned pursuant to pacacraph (d) below,".

(b) By inserting the following az u new paragraph (d)

thereof:

"(d) all revenues, receipts, income, accounts,
accounts receivable and other receivables now or hereafter
owned, existing or acquired, including, withocut
limitation, revenues, receipts, income, receivabizr- and
accounts relating to or arising from rentals, rent
equivalent income, revenues, income and profits from guest
rooms, meeting rooms, food and beverage facilities,
vending machines, telephone and television systems, guest
laundry, the provision or sala of other gonods and
services, and any other items of revenue, receipts or
other income as identified in the Uniform System of
Accounts for Hotels, 8th Edition, International
Association of Hospitality Accountants (1986), as fron
time to time amended, together with all contract rights,
chattel paper, instruments and other obligations of any
kind now or hereatter owned, existing or acquired, arising




UNOFFICIAL COPY

H

out of or in connection with the Projact or tha Leaswhold
Estate (ail such revenues, raceipts, avcounts and other
income, together with the money, rights and claims
assigned pursuant to paragraph (c) above, beirg
hereinafter collectively called the "Renta") together with
all rights now or hereafter existing in and to all
security ayreements and other contracts securing or
otherwise relating to any such Rents."

4. As amended haraby, Assignor and Assignee hereby
ratify and confirm the terms and provisions of the Asasignment
and confirm that the Assignment remains in full force and
effect and continuea to secure the payment of the Liabilities.

IN WITNESS WHERZOF, intending to be legaily bound

aglaewms et
LA, i

[N wrie et ..,,m-' e .,-!- st ..,n‘ .l,.‘, S \Ib,q,;,‘,”

atayen 1.‘%' A dmmesch

., TIL-J . LI T I S ] i

A L : D U § EUL I R L 3
‘.','I-“Jf;-' . . [ et SRR g .(‘;'.2. .f‘,'-‘
Lt A AT ,,, h:;(md
i ERSEECIGRTS . N s bedn oAb
SR mSy s v Ty U"'J nyu, . i 1y, TOALRI G,

ﬁv‘fﬂlmﬂl‘xﬂ]dﬂmﬂﬂﬂ]fmﬂ‘f riuteni

NIRRT S Ha IR T T

ay e

B Y LIS

A 7308x

hereby, the undersigned have executed this Amendment as of the
day and y«s: tirst set forth above.

ASSIGNOK:

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST

COMPANY OF CAGO,
aforesaid

¥ V -
7
tmm;ﬂucﬁt HOTEL VENTURE , an
Z11inois general partnership

By: . fuck Hotel Limited
Purcnership, an Illinois
limsted partnership, a
geners. partner

By: Buck Botel Corp., an
Illinola ¢

oration,

MKDG/540 Michigan, an Illinaie
general partnership, a geneial
partner

By: JIM Miller Co.-M, a
Coloradc corporation, its
general pargner

)/

ELSE69ZLE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ASSIGNEE:

THE EQUITABLE LIFE ASSURANCE
SOCIETY QF THE UNITED STATES

By: W :
Its: /ﬁ;auﬂﬁn&~fi;;24%2¢p-

B T S A s

:
g 2
g
P
B
:
¥

7308x -4

BTG D22 vl i) S S T A A T IO ey - v e v s VTR
B (o . . . - B PR TTINEL S Rl el 2




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
88

)
COUNTY OF COOK )

1, Be g iiv it o , & Notary Public in and
for said County, in the state aforssald, do hersby certify that

w , Of American National Bank and Trust
Company o% cﬁfcaqo T7U/T 28443, and of said land

trust, who i3 personally known to me to be tha same perason vhose
name is subscribed to ths foregoing instrument as such _ Y& PRESISENT
appeared before me this lay in person and acknowledged that he
signed ‘and delivered the said instrument as his own free and
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of sajid land trust.

¢iven under my hand and notarjial seal this /é A day of

March, 1993, .

Notary Public

My commission expires: ~_ | e
WO NP g

1
LNV sCGIiZRbAL i
PEIVATE PAUC AUATE R LI
My Commepizzion Eepiics Géje? 7% 3
.$WMW_WM'

4

CES6IZLE

1
f
[ fr
B
E'
y
I
by
.
frs
- B
b

T A

g et

vt

SRR

A

R

+DOCUMENT 2 CHOO01UASS. | DATE. OV IINVTIME 1.2

Lt
e a Tl

AR
RRGESE




S

I Y L

R

5

[
£
el
i
BEI

UNOFFIGIAL COPY:

STATE OF ;
; se
county or (A8 )

I, gﬂ'ﬂ!c /A J. HELMS , a Notary Public in and
for saia c:ounti, In the state aforesald, do hereby certify that

JoMd @ O'D , ©of Buck Hotel .c?rp., an Illinois
corporatlon ("corporation®) and [Jie¢ P Alw. of said
corporation, wno is personally known to e to be the same person

whase ame is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such
¢ . appeared besfore me thias day in person and acknowledged
that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free

ard voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said
corporation.

Given under my hand and notarial seal this /Jﬁ‘day ot

March, '1233.
% e . W’/ ;! 'E

Notary Publliyf

My commission e pires:

- OFFICIAL SEAL

. HELMS
PATRICIA ;.,;. ot lininola

Public,
:mmm tpites Hov. 13- 1 ;

£S692¢ce

sDOCUMENT £ CHOOCI\3?545 1 DATE 2}/ 1 /S TIME: 12:23




o e NI LT

LR o R GNP

- I T L

UNOFFICIAL COPY

'.: -5 '._’ ¥ .l‘ ) Dy

STATE, OF ﬁ’:a«{g?géa__ )
COUNTYE;SF'&?M ;
I, < j;%?éf;2?¢,Cf§. >:§;%é§¢; , & Notary Public

in and Zor said County, in the State aforesaid, DC HEREBY CERTIPY

SS.

that Myron M. Miller of 3M Miller Co.-M, a Colorado corporation,
and President of said corporation, who is personally known to me to
be the’ sume person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument ur such President appeared befcre me this day in person
and acknowledyac that he signed and delivered the said instrument
ag his own free aucd voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act
of said corperation.

GIVEN under my hand an.i Notarial Seal this ﬁfﬁ%; day of March,
1943,

-

¥?¢~ B
/774":;tar;)iubl?g%ggzuL_——"

(]
My commission expires k- L adict S

*DOCUMENT & CHOO0I 3093, 1. DATE: 030V TIME: 13:26




..
UNOFFICIAL CQPY |

STATE OF _J/'_{ )

YT rAy - -

88

S 2
)
COUNTY OF M )

I, ﬂ%‘m 1L iA J. Ht LMC , aNotary Public in and
for said cCounty, In the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that
Charlez R. Beaver , of The Equitable Life Assurance Society of the
United States ("Equitable”), and Investment Officer of said

Equitable, who is personally known to me to be the same person
vhose name is subscribed to the foragoing instrument as such
Investrant Officer appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument as
nis own fres and vcluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of

said Egquitzole,
. /$H
Given under my hand and notarial seal this

March, 1993.
/g224¢xzé)i Hﬁjlv*>

Notary Pubtic

day of

My commission expires: __ |

“OFFICIAL SEAL”

PATRICIA . HELMS
Hbtlt: puliic, Stats of Nind's

My Comamithicn Euperst KoY. "4

AT i 0 W T -

” N i, Toy:
' ’)RéﬁhniarﬁT{ t?ji ﬁsp' g?
S @
|} , m
/\t-'/l@ 10?_6;)‘? “ (J ARRA. &

23 b SMuclieg)
S H e
Chiee , IL - 8o Lol

ATV ke en brtsl.

"DOCUMENT 2. CHOOG!ISS4S 1. DATE OV 1 2NVTIME 10 30

__—




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIRIT A
LEGM. DEICRIPTION

Block 22 {except the East 75 feet thereof taken for the
widening of Norch Michigan Avenue) in Kinzie’s Addition to
Chicago, being the North fraction of Section 10, Township 39
Norch, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook

County, Illinois.

Common AGdivoss: 540 North Michigan Avenue, Chicagc, Tllinols

Plive ) 17-190-121-005

96.32;58

e

#F KYILTETHT 150030




AR T et
Ll AR

T S TN DR S

DAL VEBT,

A

v

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SR
Description of ieased Praomises

SUB-LOTS 1 TO 4, BOTH INCLUSIVE, AND A TRACT OF LAND MARKED
PRIVATE ALLEY WEST OF AND ADJOINING SAID SUB-LOTS 3 AND 4, ALL IN
E. C. LARNED’S SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 AND THE EAST HALF OF
LOT 3 IN BLOCK 22 IN KINZIE’S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, THE NORTH
FRACTION OP SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,.

PIN 17-.0-120-003
Common Adiresa: 542 N. Rush Street, Chicago, Illinois

ALSO:

THE WEST HALF GF 70T 2 AND ALL OF LOT 4 1IN BLOCK 23 IN KINZIE’S
ADDITION TO CHIC2Z0, BEING THE NORTH FRACTION OF SECTION 10,
TOWNSHIP 319 NORTH, WKANGE 14 EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOILS,

PIN 17-10-120-002
Comaon Address: 542 N. Rush Street, Chicage, Illinois

Lﬁ
[J
L |

9132639

8 NYX/TRTHT/MAS. D




